Sep 11 2024 (00:24) India Rail Info 1

Saket SF Express (PT)/22183 - SF - CR
LTT/Mumbai LTT to KNW/Khandwa Junction
9h 12m - 547 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LTT |MumbaiLTT 06:00 1T 0 55 |6 |[CR
2 |TNA |Thane 06:18 06:20 2m |7 |1 16 (64 |7 |[CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 06:37 06:40 3m |4 |1 35 |53 |9 CR
4 |IGP Igatpuri 08:27 08:32 5m (2 |1 116 |45 |599 |CR
5 |NK Nashik Road 09:40 09:45 5m |2 |1 167 |67 |551 [CR
6 MMR [Manmad Junction 10:50 10:55 5m (2 |1 240 |85 |558 |CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:05 13:10 5m [0 |1 424 168 |205 |CR
8 BAU |Burhanpur 13:58 14:00 2m |2 |1 478 |58 |267 |CR
9 KNW |Khandwa Junction 15:12 15:15 3m |2 |1 547 |67 [302 |CR
10 |ET Itarsi Junction 18:00 18:10 10m (6 |1 731 |76 329 [WCR
11 |PPI Pipariya 19:03 19:05 2m (1 |1 798 |89 (335 |WCR
12 |NU Narsinghpur 20:08 20:10 2m |1 |1 891 |56 (364 |WCR
13 |/BP Jabalpur 21:40 21:50 10m |4 |1 975 |64 |411 [WCR
14 |KTE Katni Junction 23:15 23:20 5m |2 |1 1066 |79 (381 |WCR
15 |STA Satna Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |2 |2 1164 (56 (315 |WCR
16 |MKP  |Manikpur junction 02:03 02:05 2m (2 |2 |1242 |57 |[243 |NCR
17 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 03:50 04:20 30m (10 |2 1342 (47 |97 [NCR

(Allahabad)
18 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 05:35 05:40 5m |1 (2 |1401 (53 |97 |NR

Junction
19 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |2 |2 1441|139 |95 ([NR
20 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |08:00 0 |2 1500 |- NR

Sep 11 2024 (00:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



